SILTA CUP 2022
Kutsukilpailu

19.-20.2.2022, Heinola

TULOKSET, ALUEDEBYTANTIT

Sijoitus Nimi

Tervo Tuuli
Raitio Ciia

Junttila Kerttu

4. Halme Anni

5. Miettinen Anni
6. Hakala Liisa
7. Kilpi Linnea
8. Kettula Nelli
9.

Saikkonen Pinja

Seura

Koovee
Skating Club Turku

Riihimaen Taitoluistelijat

Varala-Tiimi

Uplakers Taitoluistelu
Hameenlinnan Taitoluistelijat
Uplakers Taitoluistelu
Uplakers Taitoluistelu

Varala-Tiimi

Katri Laakso, Ylituomari

Pisteet

45,00
44,00
41,67

40,67
38,33
34,33
33,67
31,67
30,00

Erityismaininta

Upeat piruetit



